ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9850

INSTITUTION NAME: ZAKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: MULTAN
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
9850-M-1-15387 MUHAMAMD IBRAHIM RASHID SAEED
9850-M-3-15392 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN SYED ALI ABBAS GARDEZI
9850-M-4-15375 SYED AOUN ABBAS GARDAZ S. ZESHAN HAIDER GARDEZI

9850-M-5-15374 MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR CH. MUHAMMAD TAHIR
KHURSHID

9850-M-6-19555 OMAIMA NOOR BINT-E-KASHIF

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

v b~ W

60
75
75
90

90

52
51
51
66

54

86.67%
68.00%
68.00%
73.33%

60.00%

5
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



