ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9850

INSTITUTION NAME: ZAKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: MULTAN **PROVINCE / REGION:** PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9850-M-1-15387	MUHAMAMD IBRAHIM	RASHID SAEED	1	60	52	86.67%
9850-M-3-15392	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN	SYED ALI ABBAS GARDEZI	3	75	51	68.00%
9850-M-4-15375	SYED AOUN ABBAS GARDAZ	S. ZESHAN HAIDER GARDEZI	4	75	51	68.00%
9850-M-5-15374	MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR	CH. MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHURSHID	5	90	66	73.33%
9850-M-6-19555	OMAIMA NOOR	BINT-E-KASHIF	6	90	54	60.00%

5

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction